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  Tri-	 Contra		  Company		  Website	 Ages
Valley    	 Costa			   		  Served

	 x	 Academic Plus	 academicpluslc.com	 4 -14 years
x	 x	 ActivityHero	 activityhero.com	 1-18 years
x	 x	 Adventure Day Camp	 adventuredaycamp.com	 3-15 years
x	 	 Afficient Academy San Ramon	 afficienta.com	 2nd-12th grades
x	 x	 AIG	 aig.com	 3-18 years; Families
	 x	 Aloha Mind Math - Walnut Creek-Berkeley	 alohamindmath.com/walnutcreek	 6-12 years
x	 x	 Army and Navy Academy Summer Programs	 armyandnavyacademy.org	 8-16 years
x	 	 Autism Learning Partners	 autismlearningpartners.com	 All ages
	 x	 Avid4 Adventure	 avid4.com	 PreK-7th grades
x	 x	 Bay Area KidFest	 kidfestconcord.com	 Families
x	 x	 Bay Area Kids’ Book Fair	 bayareakidsbookfair.com	 2-18 years
x	 x	 Bentley Summer Academy	 bentleysummeracademy.org	 1st-12th grades
x	 x	 Bot Bash	 botbashparty.com	 7 years-Adult
x	 	 Brain-O-Magic	 brainomagic.com	 5-13 years
x	 x	 Camp Brainy Bunch	 campbrainybunch.com	 1st - 6th grades
x	 x	 Camp Chrysalis 	 campchrysalis.com	 8.5-17 years
x	 x	 Camp St. Andrews San Bruno	 campsaintandrews.org	 8-80 years
x	 x	 Carmel Valley Tennis Camp	 carmelvalleytenniscamp.com	 10-18 years
x	 	 CEI Tutoring	 ceitutoring.com	 8-18 years
x	 x	 Center for Sports Medicine	 dignityhealth.org	 All ages
	 x	 Cooking Round the World	 cookingroundtheworld.com	 6-13 years
x	 x	 Deer Crossing Camp	 deercrossingcamp.com	 8-17 years
	 x	 Diablo FC	 diablofc.org	 4-18 years
x	 x	 Dorris-Eaton School	 dorriseaton.com	 2.9-14 years
x	 x	 East West Kung Fu	 bokfudo.com	 3-1/2 - Adult
	 x	 Eden Village West	 edenvillagewest.org	 8-15 years
	 x	 Farm Camp	 farmcampca.com	 8-17 years
x	 x	 Farm Fresh to You	 farmfreshtoyou.com	 18-80 years
	 x	 First Tee of Contra Costa	 thefirstteecontracosta.org	 7-17 years
x	 	 Fountainhead Montessori	 fms.org	 2-12 years
x	 x	 Friends of Camp Concord	 friendsofcampconcord.org	 9-13 years; Families
	 x	 FUNKMODE	 funkmode.com	 6-12 years
x	 x	 Fusion Academy Walnut Creek	 fusionacademy.com	 6th-12th grades
x	 x	 Galileo Camps	 galileo-camps.com	 PreK-8th grades
x	 	 Genius Coders	 geniuscoders3.wixsite.com/code	 5-16 years
x	 	 Genius Kids San Ramon Marketplace	 geniuskidsonline.com	 Infant - Afterschool
x	 x	 GoGo squeeZ	 gogosqueez.com	 All ages
x	 x	 HelloFresh	 hellofresh.com	 All ages
x	 	 Huntington Learning Center - San Ramon	 huntingtonhelps.com/center/sanramon	 5-18 years
x	 x	 iD Tech Camps	 iDTech.com	 7-17 years 
x	 	 Isha Foundation	 isha.sadhguru.org/us-en/isha-usa	 7 years and older
x	 	 Kids’ Country	 kidscountry.org	 5-12 years
x		  Kid’s Loving Writing/Adventures in Writing Camp	 aiwcamp.com	 1st-8th grades
x	 x	 KIND Snacks	 kindsnacks.com	 All ages
x	 	 Lekha Writing Center	 lekhawriting.com	 7-14 years
x	 x	 Lions Wilderness Camp for Deaf Children	 lionswildcamp.org	 7-15 years 
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x	 x	 Local Food Adventures	 localfoodadventures.com	 Families 
x	 	 Macaroni Kid Pleasanton/Dublin	 pleasanton.macaronikid.com	 0 - 14 years
	 x	 Macaroni Kid Walnut Creek/Lafayette	 walnutcreek.macaronikid.com	 0 - 14 years
x	 x	 MassMutual Northern California	 advisors.massmutual.com/namrata-shah 	 Families
	 x	 Mountain Camp	 mountaincamp.com	 7-17 years 
x	 x	 Mountain Meadow Ranch Summer Camp	 mountainmeadow.com	 7-16 years
x	 	 National Academy of Athletics	 nationalacademyofathletics.com	 7-13 years
x	 x	 Oakland Feather River Camp	 FeatherRiverCamp.com	 All ages
	 x	 Orinda Recreation	 cityoforinda.org	 All Ages
x	 	 Panache Enfants & Panache Academie	 lifepanache.com	  6 wks-6th grade
x	 	 Peekadoodle Academy	 peekadoodle.com	 3-5 years
x	 x	 Play-Well TEKnologies	 play-well.org	 5-14 years
x	 x	 Renewal by Andersen	 renewalbyandersen.com   	 Families
x	 x	 River Way Ranch Camp	 riverwayranchcamp.com	 7-16 years
x	 x	 Roughing It Day Camp	 roughingit.com	 4-16 years
	 x	 Safari Kid Walnut Creek	 walnutcreeksafarikid.com	 2-6 years
x	 	 San Ramon Recreation	 sanramon.ca.gov	 All Ages
x	 	 School of Rock San Ramon	 sanramon.schoolofrock.com	 5 years-Adult
	 x	 Sienna Ranch	 siennaranch.net	 4-14 years
	 x	 Skyhawks Sports	 skyhawks.com	 2-14 years
	 x	 St. Agnes School-Church	 stagnesconcord.com	 3 years - 8th grade		
x	 	 St. Philip Lutheran School & Preschool	 stphiliplutheranschool.com	 Preschool - 2nd grade
	 x	 Steve & Kate’s Camp	 steveandkates.com	 K-7th grade
x	 x	 Summer at Santa Catalina	 santacatalina.org/summer-at-sc	 8-14 years
x	 x	 Swift Nature Camp	 SwiftNatureCamp.com	 6-17 years
x	 x	 The Athenian School Summer Programs	 athenian.org/summer	 5th-10th grades
x	 	 The Coder School	 thecoderschool.com	 6-18+ years
x	 x	 Travis Credit Union	 traviscu.org	 14-24 years
x	 	 Tulip After School	 tulipkidsinc.com	 K-6th grade
x	 	 Tutu School - Danville & Pleasanton	 tutuschool.com	 18 months - 8 years
x	 x	 uCamps	 ucamps.org	 7-19 years
x	 x	 University of California Football Camp	 coachwilcoxfootballcamps.com	 5-13 years
x	 x	 US Hindi Foundation	 janohindi.com	 5-14 years
x	 x	 Usborne Books	 usborneshop.com	 All Ages
x	 x	 Valiant Prep	 valiantprep.org	 TK-12th grades
x	 x	 Walnut Creek Aquanuts	 aquanuts.org	 5-18 years
	 x	 Walnut Creek Recreation	 walnutcreekrec.org	 3-13 years
	 x	 Walton’s Grizzly Lodge Summer Camp	 grizzlylodge.com	 7-14 years
	 x	 Wheel Kids Bicycle Club	 wheelkids.com	 5-14 years
x	 x	 YMCA of the Redwoods	 ymcasv.org	 7-17 years, Families
x	 x	 Young Actors’ Theatre Camp 	 campyatc.com	 8-18 years
x	 	 YoungWonks	 youngwonks.com	 7-18 years
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